DAY
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Habersham Central High School

2022

Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule

OPPONENT

North Hall

North Hall

Buford

Buford

White County
White County
Chestatee

Chestatee

West Hall

West Hall

Cherokee Bluff
Cherokee Bluff
Flowery Branch (DH)
League Tournament
(Round 1: DH)
League Tournament
(Round 1: If Game)
League Tournament
(Round 1: Make-up)
League Tournament
(Round 2: DH)
League Tournament
(Round 2: If Game)

League Tournament
(Round 2: Make-up)

LOCATION
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

11:00

5:55

5:30

11:00

5:55

5:55

11:00

5:55

5:55

11:00

4:30

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



